pe.eaton.com
Fast-Acting, High-Breaking
Capacity Fuse
S501-400-R
UPC:051712245302
Dimensions:
Height: .787 IN●
Length: .787 IN●
Width: .197 IN●
Weight:.0000022 LB
Warranties:
 Not Applicable●
Specifications:
Type: Small dimension, European (IEC)●
Application: Electronic circuits●
Amperage Rating: 400A●
Voltage Rating: 250 Vac or less, 32 Vdc (self
certified)
●
Interrupt Rating: 1500 A at 250 vac●
Fuse Indicator: Non Indicating●
Packaging Type: Standard●
Voltage Drop: Typical: 1200 mV●
Material: Ceramic tube, Silver-plated brass
endcaps
●
Frequency Rating: 50 Hz●
Connection: Ferrule end X ferrule end●
Supporting documents: No Data
Certifications: No Data
Product compliance:
 CE Marked●
 RoHS Compliant●
 CCC Marked●
 VDE●
pe.eaton.com
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.